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Elezione: PRESIDENTE REGIONE 2014
ELEZIONI REGIONALI EMILIA-ROMAGNA 2014
Comune di Copparo

Voti per Sezione

1
MAZZANTI

2
BONACCINI

3
FABBRI

4
QUINTAVALLA

5
GIBERTONI

6
RONDONI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 744 232 31,18 0 0,00 85 37,28 84 36,84 27 11,84 31 13,60 1 0,44 228 98,28 4 1,72 

   2 775 281 36,26 0 0,00 153 55,64 74 26,91 15 5,45 33 12,00 0 0,00 275 97,86 6 2,14 

   3 730 249 34,11 3 1,24 113 46,69 79 32,64 8 3,31 33 13,64 6 2,48 242 97,19 7 2,81 

   4 739 251 33,96 0 0,00 112 46,28 89 36,78 18 7,44 19 7,85 4 1,65 242 96,41 9 3,59 

   5 809 271 33,50 1 0,39 117 45,88 96 37,65 9 3,53 27 10,59 5 1,96 255 94,10 16 5,90 

   6 709 264 37,24 0 0,00 134 54,03 64 25,81 26 10,48 22 8,87 2 0,81 248 93,94 16 6,06 

   7 716 291 40,64 0 0,00 154 55,80 85 30,80 5 1,81 25 9,06 7 2,54 276 94,85 15 5,15 

   8 716 266 37,15 0 0,00 115 44,75 90 35,02 11 4,28 34 13,23 7 2,72 257 96,62 9 3,38 

   9 907 358 39,47 1 0,29 169 48,84 121 34,97 14 4,05 38 10,98 3 0,87 346 96,65 12 3,35 

  10 792 304 38,38 0 0,00 157 54,70 75 26,13 6 2,09 46 16,03 3 1,05 287 94,41 17 5,59 

  11 688 225 32,70 0 0,00 87 40,85 81 38,03 19 8,92 25 11,74 1 0,47 213 94,67 12 5,33 

  12 735 254 34,56 0 0,00 111 45,31 88 35,92 7 2,86 39 15,92 0 0,00 245 96,46 9 3,54 

  13 937 332 35,43 0 0,00 161 50,79 111 35,02 6 1,89 37 11,67 2 0,63 317 95,48 15 4,52 

  14 290 107 36,90 0 0,00 66 64,08 24 23,30 1 0,97 12 11,65 0 0,00 103 96,26 4 3,74 

  15 291 107 36,77 0 0,00 63 60,00 35 33,33 4 3,81 3 2,86 0 0,00 105 98,13 2 1,87 

  16 335 146 43,58 0 0,00 70 49,30 55 38,73 0 0,00 16 11,27 1 0,70 142 97,26 4 2,74 

  17 545 209 38,35 0 0,00 78 38,61 83 41,09 9 4,46 31 15,35 1 0,50 202 96,65 7 3,35 

  18 244 101 41,39 0 0,00 51 52,58 33 34,02 3 3,09 8 8,25 2 2,06 97 96,04 4 3,96 

  19 644 218 33,85 0 0,00 85 41,06 88 42,51 6 2,90 26 12,56 2 0,97 207 94,95 11 5,05 

  20 684 222 32,46 0 0,00 104 48,15 72 33,33 7 3,24 28 12,96 5 2,31 216 97,30 6 2,70 

  21 577 147 25,48 0 0,00 79 55,63 39 27,46 4 2,82 19 13,38 1 0,70 142 96,60 5 3,40 

  22 618 193 31,23 0 0,00 105 57,07 48 26,09 6 3,26 24 13,04 1 0,54 184 95,34 9 4,66 

  23 288 62 21,53 0 0,00 37 60,66 11 18,03 3 4,92 9 14,75 1 1,64 61 98,39 1 1,61 

Totali 14.513 5.090 35,07 5 0,10 2.406 49,20 1.625 33,23 214 4,38 585 11,96 55 1,12 4.890 96,07 200 3,93 
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Sezioni: 23 su 23   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE REGIONE 2014
ELEZIONI REGIONALI EMILIA-ROMAGNA 2014
Comune di Copparo

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 744 232 31,18 228 98,28 4 1,72 3 1,29 1 0,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 775 281 36,26 275 97,86 6 2,14 2 0,71 4 1,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 730 249 34,11 242 97,19 7 2,81 0 0,00 7 2,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 739 251 33,96 242 96,41 9 3,59 1 0,40 8 3,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 809 271 33,50 255 94,10 16 5,90 5 1,85 11 4,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 709 264 37,24 248 93,94 16 6,06 5 1,89 11 4,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 716 291 40,64 276 94,85 15 5,15 2 0,69 13 4,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 716 266 37,15 257 96,62 9 3,38 2 0,75 7 2,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 907 358 39,47 346 96,65 12 3,35 7 1,96 5 1,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 792 304 38,38 287 94,41 17 5,59 7 2,30 10 3,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 688 225 32,70 213 94,67 12 5,33 4 1,78 6 2,67 0 0,00 2 0,89 

  12 735 254 34,56 245 96,46 9 3,54 2 0,79 7 2,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 937 332 35,43 317 95,48 15 4,52 5 1,51 10 3,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 290 107 36,90 103 96,26 4 3,74 1 0,93 3 2,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 291 107 36,77 105 98,13 2 1,87 0 0,00 2 1,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 335 146 43,58 142 97,26 4 2,74 3 2,05 1 0,68 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 545 209 38,35 202 96,65 7 3,35 1 0,48 6 2,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 244 101 41,39 97 96,04 4 3,96 1 0,99 3 2,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 644 218 33,85 207 94,95 11 5,05 4 1,83 7 3,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 684 222 32,46 216 97,30 6 2,70 4 1,80 2 0,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 577 147 25,48 142 96,60 5 3,40 1 0,68 4 2,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 618 193 31,23 184 95,34 9 4,66 5 2,59 4 2,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 288 62 21,53 61 98,39 1 1,61 0 0,00 1 1,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 14.513 5.090 35,07 4.890 96,07 200 3,93 65 1,28 133 2,61 0 0,00 2 0,04 
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